

pachet produse amenajare

I.D.: 93148980

Data publicarii	08.02.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 583,92 RON - 583,92 RON

Descriere: 3032089 KOMFORT RACORD WC FLEXIBIL 280-550MM C97 BUC 2 X 19,33 38,66 1042002 LINE PRELUNGITOR 3P 10M 3X1,5 CU INTR BUC 1 X 75,55 75,55 1050866 TOP PRIZA SCHUKO DUBLA 16A ALB BUC 2 X 10,92 21,83 1048682 TOP INTRERUPATOR DUBLU 10A ALB BUC 2 X 9,16 18,32 1052465 LV BEC LED 4,5W 250LM GU10 WW RGB RC DM BUC 4 X 20,92 83,66 5017001 ANCORA CHIM.SOUDAFIX P-300SF 280ML BUC 1 X 42,51 42,51 1039639 SET COLIER CU CARABINA 1077929 120Z BUC 1 X 41,42 41,42 2000212 ROBINET FLOTOR 3/8 A + PLUTITOR BUC 2 X 22,48 44,96 1021357 SFOARA PP TIP CORDELINA D10 MM LA 20M BUC 1 X 61,97 61,97 3024392 PARGHIE ACT.REZERVOR ALFA 1531 BUC 15 X 5,32 79,79 6003654 TIJA FILET 1M DIN975-4.8 M8 ZA 420N/MMP BUC 2 X 6,63 13,26 6000720 BANDA MONTAJ LBV17 79550 BUC 1 X 22,63 22,63 4006877 CONEXPAND+CARLIG 14X50 74413B1405000 BUC 5 X 5,98 29,92 6005070 SURUB CAP INECAT DIN963-4.8 M6X60 ZA(-) BUC 15 X 0,63 9,45
